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VROUWEN TOTAAL

Naam

Merian Halleriet
llonka Nijemeisland
Daniélla Vermeer
Hermien Kuenen
Wilma Storteler
Ellen Bannink
Marga Overgoor
Alies Krabbenborg
Jacqueline Meenink
Marleen Hoffmann
Ina Wiegers
Lidwien Zieverink
Tamara Rooks
Renie Krooshof
Monique te Brake
Gerda Meijer
Lotte Roerdink
Willy Bannink
Gerrie Brunsveld
Anja Schuitert
Dini Beumer
Heintje Langelaar
Gerda Zomer
Suzan Assinck
Tracy Meijer

Erna Verhoeven
Sonja Sligman
Jannie Everts
Natasja Veldmaat
Trees Bomers
Sandra Meijer

Willemien Nijemeisland

Hetty Pit

Dinie Schepers
Hetty Althoff
Marijke Smeenk
Joke Arendsen
Johanna Weerkamp
Inge Lubberding
Hannie Hasselo
Bettie Simmelink
Ina Tijink

Ursula Rooks
Rikie Veldmaat
Rita Tragter

Vereniging

Zwolle
Noordijk

Klein Dochteren
"t Broek

"t Broek

Klein Dochteren
Dijkhoek
Dijkhoek
Zwolle

"t Broek
Respelhoek

“t Broek

Zwolle
Respelhoek
Zwolle
Respelhoek
Eibergen

Klein Dochteren
Klein Dochteren
Eibergen

Klein Dochteren
De Onderlingen
Heksenkring
Zwolle
Eibergen

De Onderlingen
Klein Dochteren
Dijkhoek

Klein Dochteren
Zwolle
Eibergen
Noordijk

De Onderlingen
“t Broek
Respelhoek
Zwolle

Twente 2000
De Onderlingen
Respelhoek

De Onderlingen
De Onderlingen
Noordijk
Zwolle

Klein Dochteren
Respelhoek
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STRAAT

.| Plaats Schot
1 24 -
2 25 -
3 26 -
4 26 -
5 26 -
9 27 -

10 28 -
8 27 -
6 26 -

14 30 -
7 27 -

13 30 -

16 30 -

15 30 -

19 31 -

11 29 -

20 31 -

17 30 -

22 32 -

18 30 -

24 32 -

27 32 -

29 32 -

12 29 -

21 31 -

25 32 -

23 32 -

32 33 -

30 33 -

31 33 -

26 32 -

33 34 -

36 36 -

28 32 -

41 37 -

34 35 -

3B 36 -

38 36 -

42 38 -

40 37 -

37 36 -

43 39 -

39 37 -

45 41 -

44 39 -

Meter

8,40
20,60
85,90
55,40
13,50
12,30
41,75
13,80

7,00
80,20
53,30
88,40
52,20
78,30
48,90
61,70
36,40
35,50
80,00
23,70
61,30
40,70
25,90
28,50
11,80
61,10
67,40
25,55
85,25
37,70
54,70

56,55
37,40
40,30
25,40

2,40
69,70
10,70
81,35
27,80
23,00
42,00
38,60
27,35
39,00

VELD
Plaats Schot
2 12 -
6 13 -
5 13 -
3 13 -
7 13 -
1 12 -
4 13 -
13 15 -
11 14 -
12 14 -
10 14 -
9 14 -
8 14 -
15 15 -
14 15 -
23 16 -
20 16 -
22 16 -
17 15 -
26 17 -
16 15 -
18 16 -
19 16 -
33 18 -
34 18 -
27 17 -
30 17 -
32 17 -
21 16 -
25 17 -
28 17 -
31 17 -
37 19 -
39 19 -
29 17 -
36 18 -
40 20 -
35 18 -
24 17 -
38 19 -
44 22 -
43 22 -
42 21 -
41 20 -
45 22 -

Meter

12,00
37,90
43,20
45,80
9,20
26,50
43,90
51,20
17,90
0,80
20,90
32,00
57,80
24,60
36,90
3,00
22,70
17,10
10,50
20,60
17,30
34,80
24,10
39,50
30,30
19,90
17,00
2,70
19,30
26,90
18,00
8,00
50,50
3,60
17,20
4,60
32,80
11,50
41,50
12,20
15,80
21,10
16,70
5,10
2,80

ZETTEN

Plaats Meter
5 35,73
9 33,68
8 33,69
10 33,61
4 36,97
7 34,20
3 37,89
2 39,77
13 29,70
1 40,45
24 24,44
15 29,42
11 33,10
14 29,62
12 32,51
21 25,82
6 35,63
18 28,20
16 28,62
23 24,67
25 24,20
17 28,43
20 26,45
44 7,91
28 23,11
33 22,15
38 19,85
19 27,95
37 19,90
34 21,86
43 14,60
27 23,55
22 25,80
42 17,16
26 23,90
35 21,45
31 22,75
36 21,21
41 18,05
32 22,36
39 19,58
29 22,81
40 18,10
30 22,79
45 3,00

TOTAAL

Punten

19
19
21
21
26
27
31
36
41
48
50
51
59
64
66
66
74
77
85
89
89
97
101
104
110
114
115
118
121
123
124
131
137
137
139
141
147
149
150
157
158
160
161
178
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